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Link do produktu: https://hurt.zabezpieczeniapoznan.pl/czytnik-zblizeniowy-asr2200a-b-dahua-p-23748.html

Opis produktu

Zewnetrzny czytnik kart i brelokéw

CZYTNIK ZBLIZENIOWY
ASR2200A-B DAHUA

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

541,20 zt
440,00 zt
ASR2200A-B
6923172586001

DAHUA

Obstuga kart:
Zasieg odczytu kart:
Praca autonomiczna:

Wbudowana klawiatura:
Przycisk dzwonka:

Komunikacja:
Wyjscie sabotazowe:

Zasilanie:

Maksymalny pobér pradu:

Wybrane cechy:

13.56 MHz S50
0 ..5cm
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RS-485, Wiegand, Bluetooth

F
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12 Vv DC
500 mA
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